Time Sunday 15 Monday 16 Tuesday 17 Wednesday 18 Thursday 19 Friday 20
9.00 A. BATTISTI W. LEIBL A. BARTH Visit to M. DATURI
Introduction to . . Spectroscopy in the Gas
. Time-Resolved Applications to .
Electronic Spectroscopy (ns-min) Biochemistr ) Phase / at the Solid-Gas
10.30 Spectroscopy 2 4 4 Soleil Synchrotron Interface
10.30 Facility
11'00 Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break (Bus leaves at 8.30!) Coffee Break
11.00 T. ONFBOY J. UTTERBACK l. C.ONFINA or L STIEVANO .
Introduction to T ey — Applications to Applications to Solid-
77777777 1 150 Vibrational P Py Semiconductors State Reactions
________ 1230 Spectroscopy J.-B. BRUBACH C. BIZZARRI e M. EL-ROZ
Spectroscopy and Applications to Laboratories Applications to
12.40 Synchrotron Functional Materials Photocatalysis
12.300r 12.40
Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch
14.00
14.00 14.00 M. ORTOLANI
Start of Registration Micro- and Nano- b LEE )
14.45 Spectroscopy Spectrf)scgpy at the Solid-
7777777777777777777777 5 @ Liquid Interface C. KUBIS
il Applications to
Calculations for Band M. SLIWA 15.00 TR
Assignment Applications to Flash Presentations Catalysis
Photochemistry 15.20
C. BIZZARRI
15.30 COST Proposal
15.30
16.00 Welcome Coffee Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break
16.00 16.15 E. ANXOLABEHERE-
) MALLART
Welcome Speech V. DAHIREL e —_—
16.50 J. SCHNEE Introquct‘/on to Electrochemistry
7777777777777777777777 Kinetics
e Poster Poster V. LORENZ-FONFRIA
17.00 ntroductive ta . . Applications to
---------------------- T. BURGI session session ey
________ 17.40 Spectroscopy and Catal. A. TRAVERT
React. at Sol.-Liq. Interface Chemometrics
________ 1800
19.00
20.00 - Social Dinner




